
The Tiffin Girls’ School Careers Programme 2024-25 

KS3 Activities Gatsby Benchmark 

Year 7 Transition activities 
Xello account 
Leadership Day 

1,3,4 
1,2,3,4 
1,3,4 

Year 8 Pastoral Curriculum Careers & Aspirations Unit 
Imagin8 tech careers day 
Post-16 pathways talk 
Xello account 

1,4 
1,4,5 
1,3,7 
1,2,3,4 

Year 9 GCSE Options Support including Options Evening and 
Kingston College subject choices talk 
Xello account 
Mini Enterprise 
1:1 interviews on request 
Wednesday lunchtime careers drop-in 

 
1,3,7 
1,2,3,4 
1,4,5 
1,2,3,8 
1,2,3 

All KS3 Careers Google Site 
Careers Newsletter 
Alumnae talks 

1,2,3 

1,2 
1,2,5 

 

KS4 Activities Gatsby Benchmark 

Year 10 Pastoral Curriculum Careers Unit, including 
apprenticeships & T Levels talk 
Xello account 
1:1 interviews on request 
Employer talks 
Stock market Challenge 

 
1,2,4,5,7 
1,2,3,4 
1,2,3,8 
2,5 
1,4,5 

Year 11 Post-16 Options Talk 
6th Form Open Evening 
Xello account 
Work experience 
1:1 interviews on request 

1,3,7 
1,3 
1,2,3,4 
1,5,6 
1,2,3,8 

All KS4 Careers Google Site 
Careers Fair 
Careers Newsletter 
Alumnae talks 
Wednesday lunchtime careers drop-in 

1,2,3 

1,5 
1,2 
1,2,5 
1,2,3 

 

KS5 Activities Gatsby Benchmark 

Year 12 Pastoral Curriculum Careers Unit 
Xello account 
Post-18 options programme, including apprenticeships 
talks 
University open day visits 
1:1 interviews on request 

1,2,4,7 
1,2,3,4 
1,3,7 
 
1,7 
1,2,3,8 

Year 13 UCAS & apprenticeships application support 1,3 

https://sites.google.com/tiffingirls.org/the-tiffin-girls-school-career/home
https://sites.google.com/tiffingirls.org/the-tiffin-girls-school-career/home


University open day visits 
Xello account 
1:1 interviews on request 

1,7 
1,2,3,4 
1,2,3,8 

All KS5 Careers Google Site 
Careers Fair 
Careers Newsletter 
Alumnae talks 
Wednesday lunchtime careers drop-in 

1,2,3 

1,5 
1,2 
1,2,5 
1,2,3 

 

Gatsby Benchmarks 

Benchmark 1 – A stable careers programme 

Benchmark 2 – Learning from career and labour market information 

Benchmark 3 – Addressing the needs of each pupil 

Benchmark 4 – Linking curriculum learning to careers 

Benchmark 5 – Encounters with employers and employees 

Benchmark 6 – Experiences of workplaces 

Benchmark 7 – Encounters with further and higher education 

Benchmark 8 – Personal guidance 

https://sites.google.com/tiffingirls.org/the-tiffin-girls-school-career/home

