

## The Tiffin Girls' School Careers Programme 2024-25

KS3	Activities	Gatsby Benchmark
Year 7	Transition activities	1,3,4
	Xello account	1,2,3,4
	Leadership Day	1,3,4
Year 8	Pastoral Curriculum Careers & Aspirations Unit	1,4
	Imagin8 tech careers day	1,4,5
	Post-16 pathways talk	1,3,7
	Xello account	1,2,3,4
Year 9	GCSE Options Support including Options Evening and	
	Kingston College subject choices talk	1,3,7
	Xello account	1,2,3,4
	Mini Enterprise	1,4,5
	1:1 interviews on request	1,2,3,8
	Wednesday lunchtime careers drop-in	1,2,3
All KS3	Careers Google Site	1,2,3
	Careers Newsletter	1,2
	Alumnae talks	1,2,5

KS4	Activities	Gatsby Benchmark
Year 10	Pastoral Curriculum Careers Unit, including	
	apprenticeships & T Levels talk	1,2,4,5,7
	Xello account	1,2,3,4
	1:1 interviews on request	1,2,3,8
	Employer talks	2,5
	Stock market Challenge	1,4,5
Year 11	Post-16 Options Talk	1,3,7
	6 <sup>th</sup> Form Open Evening	1,3
	Xello account	1,2,3,4
	Work experience	1,5,6
	1:1 interviews on request	1,2,3,8
All KS4	Careers Google Site	1,2,3
	Careers Fair	1,5
	Careers Newsletter	1,2
	Alumnae talks	1,2,5
	Wednesday lunchtime careers drop-in	1,2,3

KS5	Activities	Gatsby Benchmark
Year 12	Pastoral Curriculum Careers Unit	1,2,4,7
	Xello account	1,2,3,4
	Post-18 options programme, including apprenticeships	1,3,7
	talks	
	University open day visits	1,7
	1:1 interviews on request	1,2,3,8
Year 13	UCAS & apprenticeships application support	1,3

	University open day visits Xello account 1:1 interviews on request	1,7 1,2,3,4 1,2,3,8
All KS5	<u>Careers Google Site</u> Careers Fair Careers Newsletter Alumnae talks Wednesday lunchtime careers drop-in	1,2,3 1,5 1,2 1,2,5 1,2,3

## **Gatsby Benchmarks**

Benchmark 1 – A stable careers programme

Benchmark 2 – Learning from career and labour market information

Benchmark 3 – Addressing the needs of each pupil

Benchmark 4 – Linking curriculum learning to careers

Benchmark 5 – Encounters with employers and employees

Benchmark 6 – Experiences of workplaces

Benchmark 7 – Encounters with further and higher education

Benchmark 8 – Personal guidance